
 

 

                        

 

 

                                              

ДОСУГОВЫЕ ОБЪЕДИНЕНИЯ И КОЛЛЕКТИВЫ  

 

№ Наименован 
клубного                               

формирования 

Дни недели 
часы 

работы 

Возр. уч-в 
 Год 
созд. 

Кол-во 
уч-в 

Ру
ко
во
д 

1 Хореографический                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
«Золушка»- дети 

Четверг 
14.30 -16.00. 

7 -12 лет 
1996г. 

12 чел. Костюкова 
А.Я. 

2 Клуб 
«Художественное 

слово» -дети 

4-ая среда 
15.00.- 16.30. 

14-16 
лет 

1996г 

10 
чел. 

Костюкова 
А.Я. 

 

3 Кружок «Юный 
художник» -дети 

Вторник 
14.00.-15.30. 

7-13лет 
2001г 

10 
чел. 

Хоренкова
Л.А. 

4 Театральный  
«Истоки» молод 

Пятница 
20.00.-21.30. 

14-18лет 
2001 

10 
чел. 

Костюкова 
А.Я. 

5 Патриотический 
клуб «Звезда»- 
молод 10-11кл. 

4- пятница 
12.00.-13.00 

2004г. 

10-11кл. 
2004г 

30 
чел. 

Хоренкова
Л.А. 

 

6 Клуб «Теремок» 
ДПИ - дети 

4- четв. м-ца 
14.00.-15.30 

7-13лет 
2001г 

12  
чел. 

Хоренкова
Л.А. 

 

7 Клуб семьи «Уют» 3 –я среда 
19.00.-20.30. 

14-55лет 
2003г 

12 чел. Костюкова 
А.Я. 

8 Клуб «Журавушка» 4 –ый 
вторник 

19.00.-20.30. 

18-
55лет 
1996г 

8  
чел. 

Хоренкова
Л.А. 

 

9 Клуб игры 
«Забавушка» 

4-пятница 
14.00.-15.30. 

7-13лет 
2006г 

12 
чел. 

Костюкова 
А.Я. 

1
0 

Клуб «Мультик» 3-я пятница 
13.00.- 14.30. 

7-10 лет 6 
чел 

Костюкова 
А.Я. 

1
1 

Клуб 
«Серебрянная 

нить» 

Воскресени
е 
14.00. 15.30. 

55-70 
лет 

14 
чел 

Горбатенко 
Л.Т. 

1
2 

Вокальный 
коллектив 

народной песни 

Вторник 
19.00.-20.30. 

18 – 55 
лет 

2001г. 

12 чел Хоренкова
Л.А. 

 

1
3 

Детский вокальный 
ансамбль 

«Ромашка» 

Среда 
14.00.-15.30. 

9 – 13 
лет 

2001г. 

12 чел Хоренкова
Л.А. 

 

1
4 

Хореографический                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
«Родничок»»-                                       

подростки 

Вторник 
14.00 -16.30. 

12 -14 
лет 

1996г. 

12 чел. Костюкова 
А.Я. 

 

1
5 

Хореографический                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
«Импульс»- 

молодёжь 

Четверг 
14.30 -16.00. 

14 -17 
лет 

1996г. 

12 чел. Костюкова 
А.Я. 

 

 
 


